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Wire_Form_Fan_Guards / 120mm - 4.50

PART NUMEBERS LISTING

Size - mm
Size - in.
Finish
Material

Rib Material
Diameter - mm

Rib Material
Diameter - in.

Ring Material
Diameter - mm

Ring Material
Diameter - in.

Mounting Hole
Centers - mm

Mounting Hole
Cneters - in.

Outside Ring
Diameter - mm

Outside Ring
Diamter - in.

Thickness - mm
Thickness - in.

Number of Rings

View PDF
drawing

08141
08141

B

120
4.5
Nickel Chrome

SAE 1008

2.03

.080

1.60

.063

104.8

4.13

117.3

4.62

5.21
.205
7



Qualtek Electronics Corporation
7675 Jenther Drive  Mentor, Ohio 44060 USA
Phone: 1-440-951-3300
Fax: 1-440-951-7252
Toll Free: 1-888-258-3468 (USA & Canada)
E-mail: mailbox@qualtekusa.com

www.qualtekusa.com
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